Personal Representative Inventory
Brown, Rosa M

Personal Property - Real Estate
Furniture & Household Goods
Emblements, Annual Crops
Corporate Stock

Mortgages, Bonds, Notes

Bank Accounts/Money

Other property

Estate taken by Widow
Appraised Value of Estate

Appraisers:

Notary Public:

8/14/1957

Outlot # 84 - Joseph D Nuttman Addition

Personal Representative

$2,500.00
$24.15
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,060.48
$0.00
$0.00
$4,584.63
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FURNITURE AND HOUSEIIOLD GOODS

; $ Cts

Kitchen Stove
Dishes & Pans
Small Step Ladder
Ivanhoe Heater
Two Rockers
Four Chairs
Iron Bed

Trunk

Table

Piano & Stove.
Couch

Dresser

Bed & Springs
Stand

Total

10,00
2,00
25

It taken by
Widow, 8o note
it by 'also
placing in this
column, OppoO-
site the items
so taken, its
appraised val-
ue.

2,15




Appraised
Value
BANK ACCOUNTS, MONEY, INSURANCE PAYABLE TO ESTATE| #  Cs|
Checking Account 360.48
Savings Account 1700.00
2060,48

ALL OTHER PROPERTY (Includes partnership interest, ete.)

Total
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